分流器 Shunt Resistors-FLQ Series
特征 Features
 高精度 High Precision
 电阻温度系数 TCR±40ppm/℃
 通过电流 Through current 5A-100A
 银焊工艺 Silver brazing process
 耐高温 Flameproof

85℃时功率 Power rating at 85℃ watts 10 2.5 1
阻值范围 Resistance range ohms 0R0007*to 0.001 0R00015to 0.0025 0R005to 0.01
命名规则 Order Information
FLQ54 - U - 30 - 50mV     - J
HO
Type
  Shape Current
30:30A
50:50A
Voltage
50: mV
Resistance
tolerance
G:±2%
F:±1%
D:±0.5%
尺寸规格 Dimensions Data（mm）
Type A B C D E F G H I J K
100A 75mA
12.7±
0.2
18 5.6 1.6 3 3
8.4±
1
3.1±
0.2
1.6±
0.5
1.6
22.7±
1
100A
100mA
12.7±
0.2
18 5.6 1.6 3 3
8.4±
1
3.1±
0.2
1.6±
0.5
1.6
33.8±
1
50A 125mA 11.1±0.2 18 5.6 1.6 3 3
8.4±
1
3.1±
0.2
1.6±
0.5
1.6
51.0±
1
10A 100mA 5.3±0.2 18 5.6 1.6 3 3
8.4±
1
3.1±
0.2
1.6±
0.5
1.0
62.8±
1
工作特性 performance Data
TEST CONDITIONS OF TEST TEST LIMITS
Thermal Shock
-55℃to150℃,100cycles ,15min at each